
A Flight Standings Gross Gross Gross Gross
Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points Points

3 Dylan Tooch / Chris Gibb 6.3 10 18 20 93
7 Micah Diprima / Aaron Gootee 9.3 8 19 16 91
6 Jimmy Casey / Eddie Conroy 9.2 6 16 19 88
2 Brett Chavaree / Ben Ekstrom 5.3 7 14 14 72
1 Tad Langlois / Chris Leinart 3.8 5 19 12 61
4 Jon Garvin / Chris Towle 7.3 4 12 16 59
10 Greg Mondoux / Doug Daudelin 9.8 9 12 12 55
8 Nate Reed / Billy Kottage 9.4 2 11 18 51
5 Ryan Conroy / Terry Conroy 8.6 3 12 14 49
9 Dave Kretschmar / Todd Levesque 9.8 1 14 11 43

Net Net Net Net
Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points Points

7 Micah Diprima / Aaron Gootee 9.3 9 19 15 92
3 Dylan Tooch / Chris Gibb 6.3 10 17 20 91
6 Jimmy Casey / Eddie Conroy 9.2 6 12 17 80
2 Brett Chavaree / Ben Ekstrom 5.3 7 12 19 73
10 Greg Mondoux / Doug Daudelin 9.8 8 17 12 63
1 Tad Langlois / Chris Leinart 3.8 5 19 13 61
8 Nate Reed / Billy Kottage 9.4 2 12 17 59
5 Ryan Conroy / Terry Conroy 8.6 4 12 14 54
4 Jon Garvin / Chris Towle 7.3 3 11 15 52
9 Dave Kretschmar / Todd Levesque 9.8 1 12 11 42



B Flight Standings Gross Total
Rd 9 Gross
Points Points

2 Kevin Rea / Scott Quinn 10.7 17 91
4 Scott Peterson / Josh McGuigan 12.8 19 76
7 Jay Oakley / Mike Flannagan 14 15 69
6 Brian Roberge / Ryan McCarthy 13.9 12 66
8 Dave Therrien / Heath Todd 14 12 62
1 Chris Hickey / Dennis Freeman 10.6 17 67
10 Jim Deyo / Ed Lee 14.5 14 51
3 Keith Newton / Scott Sansoucie 12.4 16 52
5 Mike Carrabba / Cory Fongemie 13.3 19 53
9 Roy Edgerly / Dan Levesque 14.3 11 36

Net Total
Rd 9 Net
Points Points

2 Kevin Rea / Scott Quinn 10.7 17 85
4 Scott Peterson / Josh McGuigan 12.8 19 74
1 Chris Hickey / Dennis Freeman 10.6 18 68
7 Jay Oakley / Mike Flannagan 14 15 67
6 Brian Roberge / Ryan McCarthy 13.9 12 64
8 Dave Therrien / Heath Todd 14 11 58
10 Jim Deyo / Ed Lee 14.5 13 54
5 Mike Carrabba / Cory Fongemie 13.3 20 53
3 Keith Newton / Scott Sansoucie 12.4 16 51
9 Roy Edgerly / Dan Levesque 14.3 13 40



C Flight Standings Gross Gross Gross
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points

1 Justin Guilmette / Josh McGilvray 14.7 19 20 104
4 Matt Martin / Dan White 16 19 19 101
2 Ray Russell / Tim Stackpole 15 14 15 76
3 Aaron Nichols / David Rich 15.7 16 17 75
5 John Drouin / Chris Loughlin 17 17 13 73
8 Mike McKenney / Dave Lyder 19.2 17 17 70
10 Jim Shannon / Bill Hurley 20.7 15 15 65
7 Kevin Burke / Gill Colon 18.3 12 13 43
9 Don Dinwoodie / Brian Slipp 20 13 12 42

Net Net Net
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points

4 Matt Martin / Dan White 16 18 20 99
1 Justin Guilmette / Josh McGilvray 14.7 18 17 95
5 John Drouin / Chris Loughlin 17 18 13 87
3 Aaron Nichols / David Rich 15.7 16 17 75
2 Ray Russell / Tim Stackpole 15 15 14 73
8 Mike McKenney / Dave Lyder 19.2 16 17 72
10 Jim Shannon / Bill Hurley 20.7 14 14 64
7 Kevin Burke / Gill Colon 18.3 12 13 48
9 Don Dinwoodie / Brian Slipp 20 12 12 41



D Flight Standings Gross Gross Gross
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total 
Points Points Points

3 Scott Norris / Chris Foss 21.9 18 18 81
6 Tyler Bicknell / Brett Howell 23.2 16 14 77
4 Mike Jolly / Mike Howard 22.4 19 20 76
7 Rob Hills / Jason Martin 23.6 19 17 71
2 Brent Diesel / George Jenness 21.5 15 16 66
9 Larry Plourde / George Lazarus 25.2 16 13 57
10 Glenn Lovejoy / Jay Carter 25.5 13 18 56
5 Troy Edmunds / Jeremy Berthiaume 22.4 11 14 49
1 Jim McKenney / Chris Dias 20.8 13 11 47
8 Mike Trogler / Travis King 24.3 11 11 41

Net Net Net
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total 
Points Points Points

3 Scott Norris / Chris Foss 21.9 17 17 77
4 Mike Jolly / Mike Howard 22.4 19 19 76
7 Rob Hills / Jason Martin 23.6 20 17 73
6 Tyler Bicknell / Brett Howell 23.2 13 12 69
10 Glenn Lovejoy / Jay Carter 25.5 17 20 66
2 Brent Diesel / George Jenness 21.5 13 14 64
9 Larry Plourde / George Lazarus 25.2 13 14 51
5 Troy Edmunds / Jeremy Berthiaume 22.4 11 14 49
1 Jim McKenney / Chris Dias 20.8 13 11 46
8 Mike Trogler / Travis King 24.3 11 13 37



E Flight Standings Gross Gross Gross
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total 
Points Points Points

5 Matt Tomassetti / Ed Peters 27.6 20 19 89
2 Dan Labonte / Matt Temple 25.7 15 17 74
9 Matt Keene / Liz Keene 30.3 18 16 73
10 Dale Crawford / Derek Crawford 31.1 16 18 70
4 Matthew White / Alan Hogan 26 19 19 70
7 Leigh Pulford / Ron O'Connell 29.4 13 15 63
6 Matt Mitschele / Brian Fanning 28.9 12 40
1 Cameron Cole / Chad Cole 25.7 13 33
8 Heather Davis / Sandy Edgerly 29.7 16 33

Net Net Net
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total 
Points Points Points

4 Matthew White / Alan Hogan 26 19 20 81
5 Matt Tomassetti / Ed Peters 27.6 20 17 80
9 Matt Keene / Liz Keene 30.3 17 16 75
10 Dale Crawford / Derek Crawford 31.1 16 19 72
2 Dan Labonte / Matt Temple 25.7 14 17 68
7 Leigh Pulford / Ron O'Connell 29.4 12 15 62
6 Matt Mitschele / Brian Fanning 28.9 13 47
8 Heather Davis / Sandy Edgerly 29.7 18 34
1 Cameron Cole / Chad Cole 25.7 14 32



F Flight Standings Gross Gross Gross
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points

6 Dave Bogan / Ty Powers 35.4 19 17 84
4 Jeff Gilpatrick / Shane Howard 34 20 20 76
8 Logan Lachapelle / Andy Scott 43 16 17 75
9 Todd Ferris / Tiffini Ferris 48.1 14 15 69
2 Al Capone / Dicky Arthur 32.2 16 13 64
1 Peter Hayford /Mike Ridings 32.2 15 19 63
5 Steve Wyman / Lenny Mullins 34.2 13 12 59
3 Andy Kasprzak / Mason Kasprzak 33.4 18 15 53
7 Bob Tessier / Marn Speidel 40.1 11 13 46
10 Kim Kennedy / Claire Collin 50 12 11 34

Net Net Net
Rd 8 Rd 9 Total
Points Points Points

6 Dave Bogan / Ty Powers 35.4 17 16 74
9 Todd Ferris / Tiffini Ferris 48.1 15 18 73
8 Logan Lachapelle / Andy Scott 43 15 16 66
4 Jeff Gilpatrick / Shane Howard 34 17 18 61
2 Al Capone / Dicky Arthur 32.2 17 13 60
1 Peter Hayford /Mike Ridings 32.2 12 20 57
3 Andy Kasprzak / Mason Kasprzak 33.4 17 15 53
5 Steve Wyman / Lenny Mullins 34.2 12 12 50
7 Bob Tessier / Marn Speidel 40.1 12 14 41
10 Kim Kennedy / Claire Collin 50 11 11 32


